
24-25 FSOA Important Dates Calendar (Families)

FSOA Important Dates Calendar 2024-2025
Second Semester

KEY

Assessment (in-person unless otherwise noted)

No School

School Ceremonies

Parent-Teacher Conferences

End of a Quarter / Semester

Tuesday, January 7 First Day of Synchronous Classes

Wednesday, January 15
Elementary In-Person Assessment Day (Grades 4-5) -- in-person
Secondary MAP Assessments (Grades 6-9) -- in-person or virtual
No Peer Engagement

Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tuesday, January 21 Academic Awards Night (Fall 2024) (6:00 - 7:00 PM)

Monday, February 3 NO SCHOOL- Staff Workday

Wednesday, February 12

Parent- Teacher Conferences: 
Secondary & Elementary
--Virtual Conferences (1:00pm - 3:30pm)
Secondary
--In-Person Conferences (4:30pm - 7:30pm)
Elementary
--Hybrid Conferenes (4:30pm - 7:30pm)

Thursday, February 13

Elementary
--Regular classes in morning
--Hybrid Parent-Teacher Conferences (1:00pm - 3:30pm)
Secondary
--Classes as usual (all day)

February 17-21 NO SCHOOL- Mid-Winter Break and Staff Comp Days

Monday, March 10 NO SCHOOL- Staff Workday

Friday, March 14 End of Quarter 3

March 31-April 4 NO SCHOOL- Spring Break

Tuesday, April 8
Day 1 CMAS: 4th-5th Grade -- All Day, In-Person
Middle/High School -- Class as usual

Thursday, April 10
Day 1 CMAS: 6-8th Grade -- All Day, In-Person
Elementary/High School -- Class as usual

Friday, April 11
Day 2 CMAS: 4-5th Grade -- All Day, In-Person
Middle/High School -- Class as usual

Monday, April 14 Regular School Day (no inservice)

Tuesday, April 15
Day 2 CMAS: 6-8th Grade -- All Day, In-Person
Elementary/High School -- Class as usual

Wednesday, April 16

PSAT 9 and 10 -- In-Person
MAP Testing Grades 6-8 (Virtual)
No class for elementary students
Independent work day for grades 11 and 12
No Peer Engagement

Thursday, April 17

SAT 11th Grade -- In-Person
5th & 8th Grade Science CMAS -- In-Person
MAP Testing Grade 9 (Virtual)
Students in grade 4, 6, and 7 have class as usual
Independent work day for grades 10 and 12

Monday, April 21
11th Grade Science CMAS 
P/SAT Make-Up

Thursday, May 1 Elementary In-Person Assessment Day (Grades 4-5)

Monday, May 5 Regular School Day (no inservice)

Tuesday, May 6
Thursday, May 8 Senior Final Exams

Friday, May 9 Senior's Last Day

Friday, May 16 Senior Check-Out / Cap & Gown Pick-Up

Wednesday, May 14 NO SCHOOL- Staff Workday

Wednesday, May 21
Senior Graduation
3pm at Macky Auditorium

Monday, May 26 NO SCHOOL -- Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 27

Elementary:  Regular Class Day
Secondary:  Final Exams for Periods 1-4

5th and 8th Grade Continuation  and Spring Awards (evening)

Wednesday, May 28
Elementary:  Regular Class Day
Secondary:  Final Exams for Periods 5-8

Thursday, May 29
End of Year Celebration
Last Day of School / End of Quarter 4


